© 2015 Semtech Corporation
POWER MANAGEMENT
1
SC728/SC729
2A Low Vin, Very Low Ron
Load Switch
Features
Input Voltage Range – 1.1V to 3.6V

SC728/SC729
2
Pin Configuration Ordering Information
Device Package
SC728CSTRT CSP 0.76mm×0.76mm 4-bump
SC729CSTRT CSP 0.76mm×0.76mm 4-bump
SC728EVB Evaluation Board
SC729EVB Evaluation Board
Notes:
(1) Available in tape and reel only.  A reel contains 5,000 devices.
(2) Lead-free packaging only.  Device is WEEE and RoHS compliant,
and halogen free.